
$749,900 - 51 Red Embers Terrace Ne, Calgary
MLS® #A2230014 

$749,900
4 Bedroom, 3.00 Bathroom, 2,401 sqft
Residential on 0.09 Acres

Redstone, Calgary, Alberta

Beautiful 2018 Jayman-built home featuring an
upgraded kitchen with high-end appliances, a
gas stove, quartz countertops, and
ceiling-height cabinets. Enjoy 9-foot ceilings,
central A/C, and triple-pane windows
throughout for year-round comfort.

Upstairs, the spacious primary bedroom
boasts a generous walk-in closet and a
luxurious ensuite with his-and-hers sinks and a
dedicated makeup area. Three additional
bedrooms, a bonus room, laundry, and a full
bathroom complete the upper level.

The unfinished basement is ready for your
dream design, with roughed-in plumbing, two
egress windows, a high-efficiency furnace, and
a tankless water heater. The furnace and
ducts were professionally cleaned in 2023 and
serviced in 2024. New Class 4 shingles 2020,
new deck, fence & concrete patio 2019.

Built in 2018

Essential Information

MLS® # A2230014

Price $749,900

Bedrooms 4

Bathrooms 3.00

Full Baths 2

Half Baths 1

Square Footage 2,401



Acres 0.09

Year Built 2018

Type Residential

Sub-Type Detached

Style 2 Storey

Status Active

Community Information

Address 51 Red Embers Terrace Ne

Subdivision Redstone

City Calgary

County Calgary

Province Alberta

Postal Code T3N 1K8

Amenities

Amenities None

Parking Spaces 4

Parking Double Garage Attached

# of Garages 2

Interior

Interior Features Bathroom Rough-in, High Ceilings, Open Floorplan, Quartz Counters,
Tankless Hot Water

Appliances Central Air Conditioner, Dishwasher, Dryer, Gas Stove, Refrigerator,
Washer, Window Coverings

Heating Forced Air

Cooling None

Fireplace Yes

# of Fireplaces 1

Fireplaces Living Room, Electric

Has Basement Yes

Basement Full, Unfinished

Exterior

Exterior Features BBQ gas line, Private Yard

Lot Description Back Yard

Roof Asphalt Shingle

Construction Stone, Vinyl Siding



Foundation Poured Concrete

Additional Information

Date Listed June 22nd, 2025

Days on Market 20

Zoning R-G

HOA Fees 126

HOA Fees Freq. ANN

Listing Details

Listing Office RE/MAX Real Estate (Mountain View)

Data is supplied by Pillar 9â„¢ MLSÂ® System. Pillar 9â„¢ is the owner of the copyright in its MLSÂ® System. Data is
deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by Pillar 9â„¢. The trademarks MLSÂ®, Multiple Listing ServiceÂ® and
the associated logos are owned by The Canadian Real Estate Association (CREA) and identify the quality of services
provided by real estate professionals who are members of CREA. Used under license.


